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Ford (01 Tractor
w/ Front Bumper

N.H. 555 Skid Steer
1985 New Rubber, New 60”

UtilityBucket

Clean NH 411 Disc
Mower Conditioner

1000RPM, Hydraulic HeaderTilt
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Ford 7840 4WD Tractor Ford 771011 TVactor 4WD Cab
New Rubber, Dual Power, 1993 w/AC, New Rubber, 14.9x24Fit,

-Real nice 16.9x38Rear, 3,600 Hours, 86 Hp

2S-
JD 310T-L-B

1983 2WD w/Cab, 1450 Hours
Nice Ford 340 Industrial

TVactor/Loader

NH 853 Round Baler Nice NH 315 Baler
w/Bale Command, s’x4 3/4’ Bale w/ 58 Thrower, Ready To Work

Ford 6610114WD
1988,72 Hp w/ Ford 777 loader,

New Bucket

J.C.B. 14008 T-L-B
1988,4WD, New Rubber,

Standard Hoe
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Clean 254Rake Tedder

Field Ready
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AC 6080 TVactor
1982,2 Remotes, New Clutch -

Overhauled, Nice, 83 Hp

Clean Ini. 370 Disc
w/New Disks on Front Only,

1 Year Old on Rear
'

NH 489 Haybine
4 Years Old, Good Rolls,

Had a Good Home

Special $99.95
9624520DS

Fender-Mount
Housing

with AM-Stereo Radio
and Cassette Player

$118.95
Cow,

AM-FM Stert
Cassette Pla\
with
Stereo
Headphones

$99.9
9624521OS

Roof-Mount Housing
_

with AM-FM Stereo Radio and
Player

1 IQ QC Approximate Size:110i9U 20" Wx 91/4’ 0x 4 3/8'H

1000-16.5 @ $449.95
12 i6.5 @ $549.95

Tractor
Chains

8.3-24
9.5-
9.5- 11.2-24
9.5- 11.2-28
13.6-
12.4-
12.4- 13.6-24; 13.6-26
13.6- 14.9-24
14.9- 15.5-25; 13.00-24
14.9- 12.4-36; 14.00-24
12.4- 13.9-36; 14.9-30
12.4- 13.6-35; 13.6-38
14.9-
16.9- 17.5-24; 17.5L-24
16.9- 17.5-25
16.9-
16.9-
16.9- 15.5-38
16.9-

$118.38
$128.45
$139.79
$158.68
$144.82
$161.20
$191.44
$204.04
$216.65
$216.65
$239.36
$239.35
$269.55
$224.21
$224.21
$251.93
$251.93
$270.82
$306.12

Sot gf 4
27/850-15/6.SL® $55.44
27/1050- 15/6.SL® $69.65
1000 - 16/6.SL @ $74.32
12-16.5/B.SL @ $108.99
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ufrChain
Check us out.

We're your roller
chain headquarters

rw for New Holland
•iff equipment.

rme size
10' Box 40 $14.60
10' Box 50 $20.80
10' Box 60 $27.20

9624744 DS

$157.95
TIRE SPECIALS

3 Rib Front
5.00x15 4 ply $36.82
6.00x16 4 ply . $39.00
6.00x16 6 ply $40.13
6.50x16 6 ply $47.83
7.50x16 6 ply ' $61.61
10.00x16 8 ply $02.06
10.00x16 8 ply $112.78

Rear Tractor
11.2x24 4 ply $154.1111.2x26 4 ply 111 66.43
12.4x28 4 ply 11167.61
13.6x28 4 ply 11190.0014.9x28 6 ply 11271.81
16.9x30 6 ply 11347.58
18.4x34 6 ply I 384.83
15.5x38 6 ply I 299.02
18.4x38 8 ply I 483.52
18.4R38*Radial $503.32

Rear Backhoe
16.9-28 8 ply $315.6017.SL-24 8 ply $248.30

251468 BDS

$27.78

9824665 DS

$217.85 <isg|r
AG INDUSTRIAL INC.
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